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CLINIC MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
EDISON 
Room 107 

700 22 Ave NE 55418 
(p) 612-668-1321 
(f) 612-668-1391 

OSS: Dawn 
RN: Sharron 
NP: Lori 
RD: Mary 

OSS: Dawn  
RN: Sharron 
MHC: Chiung 
MHI: Chee  

OSS: Dawn 
RN: Sharron 
NP: Barb A 
HED: Lauren EOW 

OSS: Dawn 
RN: Sharron 
NP: Lori 
HED: Lauren 
 

OSS: Dawn 
RN: Sharron 
HED: Lauren 
 

HENRY 
Room 212 

2020 43 Ave N 55412 
(p) 612-668-1944 
(f) 612-668-2011 

MA: Kathy 
RN: MaryAnn 
NP: Judy 
MHC: Chiung 
 

MA: Kathy 
RN: MaryAnn 
NP: Judy 

MA: Kathy 
RN: MaryAnn 
RD: Mary 
MHC: Chiung 
MHI: Chee 

MA: Kathy 
RN: MaryAnn  
NP: Judy 
MHC: Chiung 
MHI: Chee 

MA: Kathy 
RN: MaryAnn 
NP: Judy 
MHC: Chiung 

LONGFELLOW 
Room 126 

3017 E 31 St 55406 
(p) 612-668-4720 

 HED: Molly NP: Judy HED: Molly HED: Molly 

ROOSEVELT 
Room 143 

4029 28 Ave S 55406 
(p) 612-668-4834 
(f) 612-668-4874 

MA: Hnee 
NP: Lisa 
MHC: Suzanne 
SSI: Alison 
HED: Lauren 

MA: Hnee 
NP: Lisa 
MHC: Suzanne 
RD: Mary 
SSI: Alison 
HED: Lauren 

MA: Hnee 
NP: Lisa 
MHC: Suzanne 
HED: Lauren EOW 

MA: Hnee 
NP: Lisa 
MHC: Suzanne 

MA: Hnee 
NP: Lisa 
MHC: Suzanne 
SSI: Alison EOW 

SOUTH 
Room 122 

3131 19 Ave S 55406 
(p) 612-668-4333 
(f) 612-668-4405 

MA: Atasha 
RN: Kate 
MHC: Tiffany 
 Tracy 
 

MA: Atasha 
RN: Kate 
NP: Lori 
MHC: Marie 
 Tiffany 
 Tracy 

MA: Atasha 
RN: Kate 
NP: Lori 
MHC: Tiffany 

MA: Atasha 
RN: Kate 
MHC: Marie 
 Tiffany 
MHI: Joy 
RD: Mary 

MA: Atasha 
RN: Kate 
NP: Lori 
MHC: Tiffany 
 Tracy 

SOUTHWEST 
Room E021 

3414 E 47 St 55410 
(p) 612-668-3040 
(f) 612-668-3078 

MA: Linette 
NP: Mindy 
MHC: Marie 
MHI: Joy 
CH: Alba 

MA: Linette 
NP: Mindy 
MHI: Joy 

MA: Linette 
NP: Mindy 
MHC: Marie 
SSI: Alison 
HED: Mimi 
CH: Alba 

MA: Linette 
NP: Mindy  
SSI: Alison 
RD: Tony EOW 
HED: Mimi 

MA: Linette 
NP: Mindy 
SSI: Alison EOW 
RD: Mary EOW 
CH: Alba 

WASHBURN 
Room 006 

201 W 49 St 55409 
(p) 612-668-3453 
(f) 612-668-3527 

MA: Mary 
NP: Kristie 
MHC: Jennie  
SSI: Molly 
HED: Mimi 

MA: Mary  
NP: Kristie 
MHC: Jennie  
MHI: Jessica 
HED: Mimi 

MA: Mary 
NP: Kristie 
MHC: Jennie 
SSI: Molly 
RD: Tony 

MA: Mary  
NP: Kristie 
MHC: Jennie  
MHI: Jessica 

MA: Mary  
NP: Kristie 
MHC: Jennie 
MHI: Jessica 
HED: Mimi 

MDHFS 
Room 510 

250 S 4 St 55415 
(p) 612-673-2301 
(f) 612-673-3866 

Barb K 
BrianThomas 
Coral 

Barb K 
BrianThomas 
Coral 

Barb K 
BrianThomas 
Coral 

Barb K 
BrianThomas 
Coral 

Barb K 
BrianThomas 
Coral 
Marie 

Medical Director: Floats Friday mornings 

CH: Chemical Health  HED: Health Education  MA: Medical Assistant  MHC: Mental Health Counselor  MHI: Mental Health Intern 
NP: Nurse Practitioner  OSS: Office Support Specialist II  RD: Registered Dietitian  RN: Registered Nurse  SSI: Safer Sex Initiative   

EOW: Every-other-week 
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STAFF MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

Amelang, Mimi  mimi.amelang@minneapolismn.gov  
(MDHFS) 612-673-3828 

Washburn Washburn Southwest Southwest Washburn 

Anderson, Kristie  kristie.anderson@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-226-3033 personal 

Washburn Washburn Washburn Washburn Washburn 

Andrews, Barb  barb.andrews@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-819-5375 personal 

N/A N/A Edison N/A N/A 

Berkley, Sharron  sharron.berkley@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-201-8108 

Edison Edison Edison Edison Edison 

Bots, Kate  kate.bots@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-201-1554 

South South South South South 

Capra, Marie  marie.capra@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-709-6338 
(MDHFS) 612-673-2502 

Southwest South Southwest South MDHFS/Float 

Carlson, Lori  lori.carlson@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-454-9371 personal 

Edison South South Edison South 

Chaisson, Nicole  nchaisson@umphysicians.umn.edu 
(m) 612-810-6275 

N/A N/A N/A N/A Float am 

Combs, Linette  linette.combs@minneapolismn.gov 
(MDHFS) 612-673-3402 

Southwest Southwest Longfellow Southwest Southwest 

Dawson, Lauren  lauren.dawson@minneapolismn.gov 
(MDHFS) 612-673-2487 

Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt 
Edison EOW 

Edison Edison 

DiMartino, Dawn  dawn.dimartino@minneapolismn.gov Edison Edison Edison Edison Edison 

Dornick, Lisa  lisa.dornick@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-296-0139 

Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt 

Ellison, Jessica  jdelli10@smumn.edu  N/A Washburn N/A Washburn Washburn 

Fine, Melinda  Melinda.fine@minneapolismn.gov Southwest Southwest Southwest Southwest Southwest 

Garner, Coral  coral.garner@minneapolismn.gov 
(MDHFS) 612-673-5446 
(m) 612-919-3856 

MDHFS MDHFS MDHFS MDHFS MDHFS 

Harris, Tiffany  tiffany.harris@minneapolismn.gov South South South South South 

Hayden, Atasha  atasha.hayden@minneapolismn.gov South South South South South 

Huber, Mary  em.huber@yahoo.com Edison Roosevelt Henry South Southwest EOW 

Johnston, Suzanne  suzanne.johnston@minneapolismn.gov 
(MDHFS) 612-673-3514 

Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt 

Kralewski, Judy  judy.kralewski@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-387-9201 personal 

Henry Henry Longfellow Henry Henry 

Kyle, Barb  barbara.kyle@minneapolismn.gov 
(MDHFS) 612-673-5305 
(m) 612-919-3807  (m) 612-210-5134 personal 

MDHFS MDHFS MDHFS MDHFS MDHFS 

Lee, Chee  81cheelee@gmail.com  N/A Edison N/A Henry Henry  

Markworth, Jennie  jennifer.markworth@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-280-9508 

Washburn Washburn Washburn Washburn Washburn 

May, BrianThomas  brian.may@minneapolismn.gov 
(MDHFS) 612-673-2608 

MDHFS MDHFS MDHFS MDHFS MDHFS 

Moore, Alison  alison.moore@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-720-9418 

Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt Southwest Roosevelt 
Southwest EOW 

O’Brien, Molly  molly.o’brien@minneapolismn.gov 
612-590-7214 

Washburn Longfellow Washburn Longfellow Longfellow 

Sales, Joy  sale8947@stthomas.edu  Southwest Southwest N/A South N/A 

Santucci, Tony  tony.santucci@co.hennepin.mn.us N/A N/A Washburn Southwest EOW N/A 

Tkadlec-Nelson, Mary  mary.tkadlec@minneapolismn.gov 
(MDHFS) 612-673-3813 

Washburn Washburn Washburn Washburn Washburn 

Toledo, MaryAnn  maryann.toledo@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-202-2482 
(MDHFS) 612-673-3813 

Henry Henry Henry Henry Henry 

Vang, Hnee  hnee.vang@minneapolismn.gov Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt Roosevelt 

Vang, Kathy  kathy.vang@minneapolismn.gov Henry Henry Henry Henry Henry 

Wang, Chiung  chiung.wang@minneapolismn.gov 
(m) 612-518-5624 

Henry Edison Henry Henry Henry 
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